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DAYS

Start Time

8:30 a.m.

9am.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 am.

11:30 a.m.

12 p.m.

Wgekend at a Glange

Thursday

Visit the University Botanic
Garden
(until 6 pm)

Friday

Information Tent
(until 5 pm)

Tour of Research & Collections Resource
Facility (RCRF)

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

North Campus Tour
60th Engineering Class Reunion
Luncheon
Green + Gold Day
(North Campus)

Green + Gold Day
(Augustana Campus)

Public Art Walk

In Discussion with CMA President

Saturday

Information Tent
(until 2 pm)

ALES Breakfast with the Dean

Beading Workshop
(Augustana Campus)

Kids on Campus Stage Show
(until noon)

North Campus Tour

College of Health Sciences Alumni
Brunch

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

Féte de la famille et communautaire du
Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ)

Indigenous Artisan Market
(Augustana Campus) (until 5 pm)

North Campus Tour
Explore Engineering

Kids Court

Kids on Campus in Quad

Picnic Box Lunch

September 21-24

24
Sunday

Mass - St. Joe's College

St. Joe's College Brunch
(until 2 pm)

Visit the University Botanic Garden
(until 6 pm)

Brunch du doyen du Campus Saint-
Jean (CSJ)

Mass - St. Joe's College



Start Time

12:30 p.m.

1p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

21
Thursday

Public Art Walk

North Campus Tour

What Will Your Legacy Be?

Law - TABS (Thursday
Afternoon Beer Social)

Faculty of Arts Reception

Présentation de la recherche au
Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ)

The Right to Food

22
Friday

Tour of Research & Collections
Resource Facility (RCRF)

North Campus Tour

Cap 'n’ Gown
Reception following at 3:30 pm

Meet Me After Class — Alumni
Reception

Augustana Faculty Alumni Awards
Master of Health Services
Administration (MHSA) Celebration

Alberta School of Business
Happy Hour with Team Franella

Thanks to our sponsors a0

TD Insurance

23
Saturday

Public Art Walk

Nursing Simulation Centre Tour

North Campus Tour

Kids Court

Dallas Arcand Performance (Augustana
Campus)

Nursing Simulation Centre Tour

Dental Hygiene Alumni Chapter Reunion
Reception

Beading Workshop
(Augustana Campus)

Mass - St. Joe's College

Faculty of Science Dean's Reception

Explore the Expanse

24
Sunday

U of A Days Concert

Augustana U of A Days Concert

Author Talk with Marina Endicott

Mass - St. Joe's College

I Manulife


https://www.ualberta.ca/events/external-relations/green-gold-day.html
https://www.ualberta.ca/events/external-relations/tour-university-commons-dentistry-pharmacy-centre-renewal.html

