

Uof A Weekend at a Glance September 21–24

Start Time	21 Thursday	22 Friday	23 Saturday	24 Sunday
8:30 a.m.			Information Tent (until 2 pm)	
9 a.m.		Information Tent (until 5 pm)	ALES Breakfast with the Dean Beading Workshop (Augustana Campus)	
9:30 a.m.				Mass - St. Joe's College
10 a.m.	Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	Tour of Research & Collections Resource Facility (RCRF) Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	Kids on Campus Stage Show (until noon) North Campus Tour College of Health Sciences Alumni Brunch Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)	St. Joe's College Brunch (until 2 pm) Visit the University Botanic Garden (until 6 pm)
10:30 a.m.		North Campus Tour 60th Engineering Class Reunion Luncheon		Brunch du doyen du Campus Saint- Jean (CSJ)
11 a.m.		Green + Gold Day (North Campus) Green + Gold Day (Augustana Campus) Public Art Walk	Fête de la famille et communautaire du Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ) Indigenous Artisan Market (Augustana Campus) (until 5 pm) North Campus Tour Explore Engineering	Mass - St. Joe's College
11:30 a.m.			Kids Court	
12 p.m.		In Discussion with CMA President	Kids on Campus in Quad Picnic Box Lunch	

Start Time	21 Thursday	22 Friday	23 Saturday	24 Sunday
12:30 p.m.			Public Art Walk	
1 p.m.	Public Art Walk			U of A Days Concert Augustana U of A Days Concert
1:15 p.m.			Nursing Simulation Centre Tour	
1:30 p.m.		Tour of Research & Collections Resource Facility (RCRF) North Campus Tour	North Campus Tour Kids Court	
2 p.m.		Cap 'n' Gown Reception following at 3:30 pm	Dallas Arcand Performance (Augustana Campus)	
2:15 p.m.			Nursing Simulation Centre Tour	
2:30 p.m.	North Campus Tour			
3 p.m.			Dental Hygiene Alumni Chapter Reunion Reception Beading Workshop (Augustana Campus)	Author Talk with Marina Endicott
4 p.m.	What Will Your Legacy Be? Law - TABS (Thursday Afternoon Beer Social)			
4:30 p.m.		Meet Me After Class – Alumni Reception Augustana Faculty Alumni Awards	Mass - St. Joe's College	
5:00 p.m.	Faculty of Arts Reception Présentation de la recherche au Campus Saint-Jean (CSJ)	Master of Health Services Administration (MHSA) Celebration Alberta School of Business Happy Hour with Team Franella		
5:30 p.m.			Faculty of Science Dean's Reception	
7 p.m.	The Right to Food		Explore the Expanse	Mass - St. Joe's College

